
Registel'rii {}1Iice: }3iiul*r-- I}hauarr.2"'r t]ooL. P*hanbazar. Curvahati-78} iX-11",,\ssiu:r.
Iiiraii: cgmi:1i]1 il,*'r,ti'rnc "'rl" ]'clt'-]]ar: ilj6 j -:7l?5:2.

ii. atn* j it l:tr i swiinill,ir
{-{r!rfr'{ie*ra"a{ &'$acexscB" {Eivr}rqr & { iyitr

Notice No. APGCL/CGM (Heq/27 of 2079-20

The Chief General lVlanager (Hvdro & Civil),
invites sealed tenders in prescribed forms fron.r

APCCL, Bijulee Bhawan,
bonafide, erperiencecl

Date: 19 /0312020

Paltanbazar, Guwahati-1
and financially sound

The bid c'locttment may be obtained fron'r the office of the Chief General Manager (Hydro & Civil),
APGCL on written request to the Chief General Manager (Hydro & Civil), during office hours o1 all working
days w.e.f" 20/03/2020 to 27/03/2020 orr payment (non-refunclable) of Rs. 2000.00 (Rupees two thousa.cl
only) in the shape of Demand Draft onl1, from Nationalized/Scheclule Bank in favor of Deputy General
Manager (F&A), APGCL. 'IIre bid clocuurent ntav also be clou,,nloac-led from the w,ebsite wlvrv.agg!].q{g.

The cost of bicl is to be deposited separately with the clor,r,,nloadecl tender along with Earnest Money.
The tenders will be received up to 12.00 P.M. of 27/03/2020 and will be opened at 02.00 p.M. on the same dav
in presence of the tenclerers or their authorized representatives. The bidders are to submit their bids on item
rate basis' The Chief General Manager (Hydro & Civil), APGCL is not bound to accept the lowest rate ancl
reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenclers without assigning any reason thereof. Any
addendum/corrigendun-r/extension etc in respect of this tender shall be issuecl on ApGCL's website:
t1:ww:1lgqlory

contractors/firms for the followhg work:

st.
No.

Name of work
Tendered arnount

(R'.)
(including all taxes)

Earnest Money
Time of

completion
Ceneral

(Rs.)
sclsr/oBC

(Rs.)

7

Additional and supplementarv
work for construction of Causeway
neal' weir Stage-I, Myntriang
jHEP,APCCL, Karbi Anglong

76,07,621.00 32,200.00 16,100.00 60 Days

nlekp

Menro No. APGCL/ CGM (H&C) / w / 2018-79 / 668 / 6a @)

I Manager (Hydro & Civil),
APGCL

Date:79/03/2020

Copy to: -
1) The Managing Director, APGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar, Guwahati-1, for favour of kind

information.
2) The Chief General Manager (F&A), APGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar, Guwahati-1, for

information.
3) The General Manager, Design (Civil), APGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-7}7 026, for information and

wide circulation.
4) The Deputy General Manager, Investigation Circle, APGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-787 026, for

information and wide circulation.
5) The GM, KLHEP, APGCL, Karbi Anglong, for information and wide circulation.
6) The Project Manager, MSHEP, APGCL, Dist- KarbiAnglong for information and necessary action.
7) The P.R.O., APDCL, Bijulee Bhaw'an, Paltanbazar, Guwahati-l for infornration with a request to

publish the NII in 1 (one) issr-re of Local Dailies in Regional anc-l English language on or before

?loj/2020
;El Relevart File


